AD580* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 08/30/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Application Notes
• AN-713: The Effect of Long-Term Drift on Voltage
References

Figure 13. TO–52 Package
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Temperature
Coefficient
Operating
Temperature Range Package Option
Package
Description
AD580JH ±75 mV 85 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580KH ±25 mV 40 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580LH ±10 mV 25 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580LMH ±10 mV 10 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580SH ±25 mV 55 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580SH/883B ±25 mV 55 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580TH ±10 mV 25 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580UH ±10 mV 10 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580UH/883B ±10 mV 10 ppm/°C –55°C to +125°C TO–52 H (Metal Can)
AD580TCHIPS ±10 mV   DIE
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 C00525-0-8/04(B)